グローブ
グローブ
メインミラー
メインミラー
Oリング
Oリング
ボディ ボディ
スポットレンズ

又は物的損害の発生が想定される危害、損害の程度をいう。
●取付面は、振動の少ない充分強度のある平らな面をお選びください。
［型式の説明］ 例）　LRX-100R-A
機種の型式
LRP：台座付直付け・回転灯タイプ
LRX：直付け・回転灯タイプ
製品の電源電圧
12：AC/DC12V　100：AC100V
24：AC/DC24V　200：AC200V
48：DC48V
グローブの色調
R：赤　Y：黄　G：緑　B：青
●［　　：各部の名称］を参照に六角穴付止めね
じを緩め、ボディから円形取付台を取外してく
ださい。
●取付材の上に円形取付台を置き、ねじで確実
に固定してください。
●推奨締付トルク：１．０N・ｍ
推奨ねじ：呼び径4mm長さ（14ｍｍ+板厚）以上
3
［LRP-A］の場合
［LRX-A］の場合
●下図を参照にフランジナットで確実に固定してください。
推奨締付トルク：1.0N・m
推奨取付板厚1〜8mm
［単位：mm］
［単位：mm］
取付穴加工図
取付穴加工図
6 ［定格］
7 ［外観図］
8 ［オプション品］
ヒューズ
電源
※極性はありません。
●ヒューズは、SEMKO規格認定のものをご使用ください。
●本機の制御を半導体で行う場合は、漏れ電流2mA以下のものをご使用ください。
定格電圧
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
DC48V
AC100V
AC200V
ヒューズ容量
1.0A
黒／黒
白／黒
白／白
白／黒
0.5A
0.5A
0.2A
0.2A
引出しコード・線色（LRX）
SPT-1 ＡＷＧ１８×２芯
長さ：500mm
引出しコード・線色（LRP）

●Installation should be done in places where seeing
easiness is clear.
［Explanation of model］ Example）　LRX-100R-A
Style No
LRX : Direct installation・Rotating type
LRP : Direct installation・Rotating type
Voltage
12：AC/DC12V　100：AC100V
24：AC/DC24V　200：AC200V
48：DC48V
Color
R : Red
Y : Yellow
G : Green
B : Bule
●By referring to 　　, remove the round
shaped stand after loosening screws for
hexagon holes.
●By referring to the right diagram, put the
round shaped stand on the main product
and fix it tightly with 4mm screws .
Recommended torque:1.0N・m
Recommended screws:dia 4mm×length
［14＋board thickness］mm
［LRP-A］
［LRX-A］
●Fasten screws with frange-nat which are
attachee as shown in the right picture.The
torque should be 1.0N・m（The thickness
should be less than1〜8mm for the installing
material.）
［Unit : mm］
6 ［Specifications］
7 ［Appearance］
8 ［Optionals］
●Please use the one of the SEMKO standard recognition about the fuse.
Temperrature Range
Humidity Range
Operable atomosphere
Flash speed 140min-1
Vibration
Structure
When in stalled in
  proper direction
−10℃〜50℃
35％〜85％RH（No freeze）
No corrosion gas
70m/s2　｛7.1G｝
LRP-A:IP43
LRX-A:IP23
LRX-A:IP65（※3）
（※3：with“Rubber base）
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
AC100V
AC200V
AC/DC12V
AC/DC24V
DC48V
AC100V
AC200V
LRP- 12＊-A
LRP- 24＊-A
LRP-100＊-A
LRP-200＊-A
LRX- 12＊-A
LRX- 24＊-A
LRX- 48＊-A
LRX-100＊-A
LRX-200＊-A